Roosevelt Opinion Research

Job Creators Network
JCN Small Business Survey Nationwide 8Q

Total Records: 9,233
Total| 7/12/2017| 7/13/2017| 7/14/2017| 7/17/2017
Total Contacts 6,175 1,771 1,932 1,134 1,338
Completes 500 157 166 82 95
Messages 0 0 0 0 0
Survey RespOnSES Total| 7/12/2017| 7/13/2017| 7/14/2017| 7/17/2017 Total Pct
1. Raise wages for workers 59 17 18 11 13 11.80%
2. Make capital investments 75 23 21 12 19 15.00%
3. Hire new employees 36 9 12 7 8 7.20%
1) If Federal tax rates for your |4, pay off debts 125 39 50 11 25 25.00%
small business were Iowere(.i to 5. Open a new location 28 8 12 3 5 5.60%
15%, what would you do with
0,
the savings? Please choose all 6. Other 42 17 13 6 6 8.40%
that would apply: 7. Unsure 39 14 12 7.80%
8. Refused 0 0 0 0 0 .00%
9. Multiple 96 30 32 20 14 19.20%
TOTAL 500 157 166 82 95 100.00%
1. Tax cuts for small businesses 243 78 83 37 45 48.60%
2. Healthcare reform 137 42 42 25 28 27.40%
3. Increased access to credit 25 8 10 2 5.00%
2) Which pollf:y proposal would 4. Regulatory reform 43 16 1 3.60%
help your business most? Please
0,
just choose one: 5. Other Y 0 0 0 .00%
6. Unsure 52 20 15 10 10.40%
7. Refused 0 0 0 0 .00%
TOTAL 500 157 166 82 95 100.00%







